
KADETKINJE

UKUPNO

NO IME PREZIME KLUB VIJAČA OBRUČ LOPTA ČUNJEVI UKUPNO

1 LARA WEBER KRG LEDA 10,967 8,883 10,067 10,450 40,367
2 MARIJA MARGETIĆ GK MAKSIMIR 9,967 9,200 10,200 9,400 38,767
3 DOROTEA KUDELIĆ KRG ZAGREB 9,183 9,567 10,483 9,483 38,717
4 MARIA PERŠA GK MAKSIMIR 9,300 9,450 9,800 8,950 37,500
5 NERA ŠTRBAC GK MAKSIMIR 8,667 9,600 9,767 9,133 37,167
6 TARA KRPAN KRG LEDA 7,083 9,517 9,817 10,133 36,550
7 LANA SAMBOL ZTD SOKOL 9,350 9,100 8,917 8,400 35,767
8 MARTA MAVRAČIĆ GK AURA 9,217 8,500 8,617 7,617 33,950
9 MIA BAGARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 8,333 8,717 8,283 7,933 33,267



KADETKINJE

VIJAČA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 LARA WEBER KRG LEDA 3,200 3,800 3,800 2,400 3,500 0,800 1,400 0,800 2,100 0,500 1,600 0,900 1,900 0,800 1,800 7,800 7,100 7,900 7,200 7,400 7,467 10,967
2 MARIJA MARGETIĆ GK MAKSIMIR 3,200 2,800 2,800 2,500 2,800 0,900 1,900 0,700 2,200 1,200 2,800 0,800 1,900 0,700 2,100 7,200 7,100 6,000 7,300 7,200 7,167 9,967
3 LANA SAMBOL ZTD SOKOL 1,800 2,300 2,000 2,400 2,150 0,800 1,800 0,800 2,300 1,100 2,600 0,800 1,900 0,600 1,600 7,400 6,900 6,300 7,300 7,800 7,200 9,350
4 MARIA PERŠA GK MAKSIMIR 2,300 2,500 2,700 1,900 2,400 0,700 2,100 0,700 1,600 1,500 2,900 1,000 2,300 1,000 2,200 7,200 7,700 5,600 6,700 6,800 6,900 9,300
5 MARTA MAVRAČIĆ GK AURA 2,100 2,200 2,300 1,800 2,150 0,700 1,900 1,000 1,900 1,200 2,500 1,200 1,700 0,800 2,200 7,400 7,100 6,300 7,100 7,000 7,067 9,217
6 DOROTEA KUDELIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,200 2,500 3,600 2,100 2,350 1,100 2,000 1,100 2,400 1,200 2,700 0,900 2,000 0,800 1,300 6,900 6,500 6,100 7,100 7,900 6,833 9,183
7 NERA ŠTRBAC GK MAKSIMIR 2,100 2,000 2,000 1,800 2,000 1,000 2,000 0,700 1,700 2,000 2,300 1,000 2,200 0,800 2,100 7,000 7,600 5,700 6,800 7,100 6,967 0,300 8,667
8 MIA BAGARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,700 1,900 2,300 1,600 1,800 1,100 2,500 0,800 2,600 1,000 3,100 1,000 2,100 1,000 2,400 6,400 6,600 5,900 6,900 6,600 6,533 8,333
9 TARA KRPAN KRG LEDA 1,800 1,900 2,400 1,700 1,850 2,000 2,700 2,100 2,600 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,900 1,500 3,800 5,300 5,300 6,000 5,100 4,700 5,233 7,083

OBRUČ

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 NERA ŠTRBAC GK MAKSIMIR 3,300 2,200 2,200 2,600 2,400 0,900 1,800 0,700 1,900 1,800 2,400 0,900 2,200 0,700 1,800 7,300 7,400 5,800 6,900 7,500 7,200 9,600
2 DOROTEA KUDELIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,600 3,200 4,100 2,000 2,900 0,900 2,100 0,800 2,100 1,200 2,400 0,800 2,400 0,800 2,000 7,000 7,100 6,400 6,800 7,200 6,967 0,300 9,567
3 TARA KRPAN KRG LEDA 2,900 3,600 3,200 1,900 3,050 0,700 2,300 0,900 2,600 0,800 2,900 1,300 2,400 0,800 2,600 7,000 6,500 6,300 6,300 6,600 6,467 9,517
4 MARIA PERŠA GK MAKSIMIR 2,800 3,300 3,300 2,500 3,050 1,200 2,800 0,700 1,600 1,200 2,800 1,200 2,600 0,900 2,100 6,000 7,700 6,000 6,200 7,000 6,400 9,450
5 MARIJA MARGETIĆ GK MAKSIMIR 3,300 2,500 2,000 2,500 2,500 1,000 2,300 0,900 2,300 1,900 3,000 1,000 2,400 0,700 2,400 6,700 6,800 5,100 6,600 6,900 6,700 9,200
6 LANA SAMBOL ZTD SOKOL 1,900 2,300 2,800 2,300 2,300 1,300 2,000 0,800 2,200 1,600 3,200 0,900 2,300 1,100 2,000 6,700 7,000 5,200 6,800 6,900 6,800 9,100
7 LARA WEBER KRG LEDA 3,300 3,700 3,600 2,400 3,450 1,100 2,500 1,600 2,800 1,000 2,700 1,100 2,700 1,000 3,400 6,400 5,600 6,300 6,200 5,600 6,033 0,600 8,883
8 MIA BAGARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,600 2,900 3,300 2,600 2,750 1,200 2,400 1,100 2,100 1,300 3,000 1,100 2,300 1,000 2,300 6,400 6,800 5,700 6,600 6,700 6,567 0,600 8,717
9 MARTA MAVRAČIĆ GK AURA 2,100 2,300 2,900 2,000 2,200 0,900 3,000 1,100 2,700 0,400 4,500 1,000 2,000 0,800 2,600 6,100 6,200 5,100 7,000 6,600 6,300 8,500
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LOPTA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 DOROTEA KUDELIĆ KRG ZAGREB 3,600 3,400 3,500 2,600 3,450 1,200 2,000 0,700 2,000 1,100 2,300 0,900 2,100 0,600 2,000 6,800 7,300 6,600 7,000 7,400 7,033 10,483
2 MARIJA MARGETIĆ GK MAKSIMIR 3,500 3,300 2,900 2,900 3,100 0,800 2,000 0,700 2,100 1,500 2,200 1,100 2,000 0,900 1,800 7,200 7,200 6,300 6,900 7,300 7,100 10,200
3 LARA WEBER KRG LEDA 2,900 4,500 3,100 2,500 3,000 0,700 2,100 0,800 2,300 0,300 2,000 1,000 1,900 1,000 2,400 7,200 6,900 7,700 7,100 6,600 7,067 10,067
4 TARA KRPAN KRG LEDA 2,200 3,700 2,700 1,900 2,450 0,700 1,900 0,600 1,800 0,600 1,800 0,800 2,200 0,900 2,000 7,400 7,600 7,600 7,000 7,100 7,367 9,817
5 MARIA PERŠA GK MAKSIMIR 2,900 2,400 3,000 2,900 2,900 1,100 2,200 0,700 1,800 0,900 2,600 1,300 2,300 0,700 1,800 6,700 7,500 6,500 6,400 7,500 6,900 9,800
6 NERA ŠTRBAC GK MAKSIMIR 2,700 3,500 2,700 2,000 2,700 0,900 2,000 0,700 1,600 1,800 2,000 1,100 2,300 0,800 1,700 7,100 7,700 6,200 6,600 7,500 7,067 9,767
7 LANA SAMBOL ZTD SOKOL 2,000 2,100 2,600 2,700 2,350 1,200 2,300 1,500 1,900 2,600 3,300 0,900 2,500 0,800 2,000 6,500 6,600 4,100 6,600 7,200 6,567 8,917
8 MARTA MAVRAČIĆ GK AURA 2,300 2,600 2,500 3,000 2,550 0,700 3,000 1,600 3,100 1,400 3,200 0,900 2,600 1,000 2,400 6,300 5,300 5,400 6,500 6,600 6,067 8,617
9 MIA BAGARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,800 1,800 2,300 2,300 2,050 1,300 2,700 1,100 2,900 1,200 2,800 1,000 2,300 1,000 2,100 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,700 6,900 6,233 8,283

ČUNJEVI

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 LARA WEBER KRG LEDA 3,400 4,100 3,500 3,100 3,450 0,700 1,800 0,900 2,200 0,700 2,200 0,900 2,200 1,000 2,000 7,500 6,900 7,100 6,900 7,000 7,000 10,450
2 TARA KRPAN KRG LEDA 2,800 3,500 3,100 3,100 3,100 0,900 2,400 0,700 2,100 0,600 1,900 1,000 2,700 0,700 2,100 6,700 7,200 7,500 6,300 7,200 7,033 10,133
3 DOROTEA KUDELIĆ KRG ZAGREB 2,900 3,300 3,000 2,600 2,950 1,100 2,800 1,100 2,700 1,000 2,600 1,000 2,000 0,700 2,100 6,100 6,200 6,400 7,000 7,200 6,533 9,483
4 MARIJA MARGETIĆ GK MAKSIMIR 3,100 2,700 2,200 2,700 2,700 0,900 2,600 1,000 2,200 1,500 3,100 0,900 2,300 0,800 2,200 6,500 6,800 5,400 6,800 7,000 6,700 9,400
5 NERA ŠTRBAC GK MAKSIMIR 2,600 2,200 2,100 2,800 2,400 1,100 2,000 0,800 2,100 2,000 2,800 1,300 2,500 0,600 2,000 6,900 7,100 5,200 6,200 7,400 6,733 9,133
6 MARIA PERŠA GK MAKSIMIR 2,500 2,200 2,600 2,100 2,350 1,000 2,500 0,700 2,100 1,600 2,800 1,200 2,700 1,000 1,800 6,500 7,200 5,600 6,100 7,200 6,600 8,950
7 LANA SAMBOL ZTD SOKOL 2,500 2,200 2,300 2,700 2,400 1,100 2,800 1,800 2,500 2,100 3,200 1,000 2,800 1,000 2,200 6,100 5,700 4,700 6,200 6,800 6,000 8,400
8 MIA BAGARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 1,700 2,900 2,100 1,600 1,900 1,300 2,900 1,000 2,500 1,100 3,100 1,000 2,600 1,000 3,100 5,800 6,500 5,800 6,400 5,900 6,033 7,933
9 MARTA MAVRAČIĆ GK AURA 2,500 1,800 2,800 2,800 2,650 1,200 3,600 2,300 3,200 2,000 4,200 1,100 2,600 1,000 3,800 5,200 4,500 3,800 6,300 5,200 4,967 7,617
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